Dongguan Coso Electronic Tech Co., Ltd
Address: BUILDING 3, NO. 9, YINKAI WEST ROAD, DONGCHENG DISTRICT, DONGGUAN, GUANGDONG, CHINA
Email: coso06@cosoar.com Phone: +8613622681426 Metal Detector, Metal Separator, Check Weigher, X Ray Inspection System
Metal Separator
It applies to plastic, pharmaceutical, food, chemical, electronic, electrical and other industries of
raw materials, degraded materials, reclaimed materials for metal detection and separation. It is able
to quickly detect and automatically separate iron, copper, aluminum, stainless steel and other metal
impurities from materials. It can also be installed on injection molding machine, extruder and other

Diameter
（Фmm）
Sensitivity
Air
compression
Max.throughput
(L/h)
Material
temperature
Defectives
eliminated
time
Installation
height（mm）
FeΦ SUSΦ
PEC2005-25 25 0.2mm 0.4mm 3～5Bar 300 < 80℃ 0.3～5s
422
PEC2005-35 35 0.3mm 0.5mm 3～5Bar 400 < 80℃ 0.3～5s
PEC2005-50 50 0.5mm 1.0mm 3～5Bar 2000 < 80℃ 0.3～5s
PEC2005-70 70 0.8mm 1.2mm 3～5Bar 5000 < 80℃ 0.3～5s
PEC2005-100 100 1.0mm 1.5mm 3～5Bar 12000 < 80℃ 0.3～5s 542
PEC2005-120 120 1.2mm 2.0mm 3～5Bar 16000 < 80℃ 0.3～5s
PEC2005-150 150 1.5mm 2.5mm 3～5Bar 25000 < 80℃ 0.3～5s 645
PEC2005-200 200 2.0mm 3.0mm 3～5Bar 44000 < 80℃ 0.3～5s 1045
PEC2005-250 250 2.5mm 3.5mm 3～5Bar 69000 < 80℃ 0.3～5s 1245
Notes:
1. The sensitivity in the table is the test block falling freely through the detection of the
pipeline,the actual detection sensitivity may be different according the characteristics of the
product or the working environment,it should be based on the actual detection sensitivity;